
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 
Subject: 

Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
8/27 /2018 2:34:56 PM 
Cynthia Robinson [crobinson@cityofinglewood.org]; 'Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org)' 
[mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 
Catherine Aguilar [catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Fred Jackson [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org] 

RE: Collaboration Meeting 

Please update the call invite for Sept 6 to include the following people: 

Brian Boxer 
Christina Erwin 
Tom Gual, Mike Samuelson 
Whit Manley 
Tiffany Wright 
Chris Jackson 
Royce Jones 
Mindy 
Fred Jackson 
Peter Puglese 
Louis Atwell 

Gerard Mccallum 
Dennis Kanuk 
Chris Holmquist 
Loren Montgomery 

Lisa Trifiletti 
Principal 
Trifiletti Consulting, Inc. 
(310) 738-2099 cell 

This communication may contain privileged and/or confidential information and is intended for the sole use of addressee. If you are not the addressee 
you are hereby notified that any dissemination of this communication is strictly prohibited. Please promptly notify the sender by reply email and 
immediately delete this message from your system. Trifiletti Consulting, Inc. does not accept responsibility for the content of any email transmitted for 
reasons other than approved business purposes. 

-----Original Appointment-----
From: Cynthia Robinson <crobinson@cityofinglewood.org> 
Sent: Wednesday, March 21, 2018 4:52 PM 
To: Cynthia Robinson; Mindala Wilcox; Fred Jackson; Louis A. Atwell; Artie Fields; Christopher E. Jackson; Kathy Ares; 
Melanie McDade Dickens; Tunisia Johnson; Gerard Mccallum; EBloom@wilsonmeany.com; PSD@cpdb.com; 
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Lisa Trifiletti; Admin Executive Conference Room; James Butts; 
CMeany@wilsonmeany.com; dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com; rkj@kbblaw.com; mjb@coblentzlaw.com; Bove, Matthew 
J.; Duffy, Pamela; Royce Jones; David L. Esparza 
Cc: Sharon Koike 
Subject: Collaboration Meeting 
When: Thursday, September 6, 2018 10:00 AM-12:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: Admin Executive Conference Room 

Please note new conference line number: 



Toll Free : 866-528-2256 
Access code: 8774910 
Host: 6658 

This reoccurring meeting invite replaces the invite previously sent by Wilson-Meany. 
The City requests that the development team provide any agenda items for this meeting by 9am on the 
preceding Monday. 
Meeting Host: Mindy Wilcox 


